Eiection Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
Town of Irmo Special Election

June 3, 2025 Lexington County, SC

Election  Early  Absentee . o Failsafe
TOTAL Day Voting Mail Failsafe Provisional Provisional
Election Day Precincts Reparting 60f6 3 0 0 1 1 1
Registered Voters - Total 2,937
Ballots Cast - Total 230 223 6 1 0 0 0
Voter Turnout - Total 7.83%
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Town of Irmo Special Election

June 3, 2025

Town Council

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Lexington County, SC

Vote For 1
Election Early  Absentee . e Failsafe

TOTAL VOTE % Day Voting Mail Failsafe Provisional Provisional
George Frazier 67 29.13% 65 0 0 0 0
Edward Greco 55 23.91% 54 0 0 0 0
Mike Ward 108 46.96% 104 1 0 0 0
Write-in Totals 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0
Contest Totals 230 1 0 0 0

223

01 - Election Results Report - 06/05/2025 09:22AM

Page 2 of 2



Election Resuits Report
Town of Irmo Special Election

June 3, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS

40 - Richland County, SC

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Absentee/ Early Precincts Repaorting
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Voter Turnout - Total

100f12
9ofQ

5,556
351

6.32%

9
0

346

Town Council
Vote For 1

George Frazier
Edward Greco
Mike Ward
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

TOTAL

99
27
225

351
351

0
9

TOTAL Election Day Early Voting  Absentee
Mail

0
9

Failsafe Provisional  Failsafe

Provisional
1 0 0
0 0 0
D 0 0

VOTE% Election Day Early Voting  Absentee Failsafe Provisional  Failsafe

28.21%
7.69%
64.10%
0.00%
100.00%

97
27
222

346
346

o O WO N

Mail Provisional
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 a 0 0
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